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Aution ID APN Property Address Community City Zip Code  Minimum Bid 
Auction Ends 
May 20 (ET)

854872 003-531-541-000 PLEASANT VALLEY HIGHLANDS 
SUBDIVISION 1,500.00$    

 12:00 PM

854873 003-542-451-000 PLEASANT VALLEY HIGHLANDS 
SUBDIVISION 1,500.00$    

 12:00 PM

854874 003-551-271-000 PLEASANT VALLEY HIGHLANDS 
SUBDIVISION 1,300.00$    

 12:00 PM

854875 003-551-421-000 PLEASANT VALLEY HIGHLANDS 
SUBDIVISION 1,500.00$    

 12:00 PM

854876 003-571-211-000 PLEASANT VALLEY HIGHLANDS 
SUBDIVISION 1,500.00$    

 12:00 PM

854877 003-572-291-000 PLEASANT VALLEY HIGHLANDS 
SUBDIVISION 1,500.00$    

 12:00 PM

854878
003-572-361-000 & 003-

572-371-000
PLEASANT VALLEY HIGHLANDS 

SUBDIVISION 3,500.00$    
 12:00 PM

854879 004-400-051-000 MALLARD COVE SUBDIVISION 1,900.00$    
 12:00 PM

854880 010-130-470-000 2,500.00$    
 12:15 PM

854881 015-591-540-000 60,000.00$  
 12:15 PM

854882 019-500-301-000 2,000.00$    
 12:15 PM

854883 019-500-361-000 3,400.00$    
 12:15 PM

854884 022-540-040-000 15,000.00$  
 12:15 PM

854885 023-051-100-000 50,000.00$  
 12:15 PM

854886 030-570-230-000 6,000.00$    
 12:15 PM

854887 034-140-070-000 40,000.00$  
 12:15 PM

854888 035-234-110-000 CORNER OF SACRAMENTO AVE AND SECOND 
STREET 1,100.00$    

 12:30 PM
854889 039-190-160-000 AGATE ROAD BIG SPRINGS RANCHOS SUBDIVISION 10,000.00$   12:30 PM
854890 039-300-120-000 ZIRCON AVENUE BIG SPRINGS RANCHOS SUBDIVISION 2,300.00$     12:30 PM

854891 041-320-040-000 2,300.00$    
 12:30 PM
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854892 049-222-020-000 SHASTA AVENUE MCCLOUD SUBDIVISION 20,000.00$  
 12:30 PM

854893 050-043-010-000 335 MODOC AVE TULELAKE 96134 15,000.00$   12:30 PM

854894
051-261-030-000 & 051-

261-050-000
S OREGON ST DORRIS 11,600.00$  

 12:30 PM

854895
051-262-040-000 & 051-

262-050-000
S RAILROAD AVE DORRIS 2,900.00$    

 12:30 PM

854896 055-181-050-000 12236 MAIN ST FORT JONES 96032 10,000.00$  
 12:45 PM

854897 058-062-100-000 SISKIYOU STREET MANFREDI SUBDIVISION 1,400.00$    
 12:45 PM

854898 058-191-080-000 4106 EDYTH ST DUNSMUIR 96025 20,000.00$  
 12:45 PM

854899 062-101-280-000 1409 PLACER DR YREKA 96097 15,000.00$  
 12:45 PM

854900 100-023-030-000 FLOREN LOOP MT SHASTA VISTA SUBDIVISION 1,500.00$    
 12:45 PM

854901 100-083-060-000 MOUNTAIN VIEW DRIVE MT SHASTA VISTA SUBDIVISION 1,400.00$    
 12:45 PM

854902 100-483-030-000 PERLA DRIVE MT SHASTA VISTA SUBDIVISION 1,400.00$    
 12:45 PM

854903
100-512-090-000 & 100-

512-100-000
CHRISTINE DRIVE MT SHASTA VISTA SUBDIVISION 3,400.00$    

 12:45 PM

854904 101-301-170-000 ESPERANZA WAY MT SHASTA MCCLOUD SUBDIVISION 2,800.00$    
 1:00 PM

854905 101-331-020-000 RIDGE DRIVE MT SHASTA MCCLOUD SUBDIVISION 3,000.00$    
 1:00 PM

854906 102-120-230-000 SHASTA LANE IRON GATE LAKE ESTATES 
SUBDIVISION 1,400.00$    

 1:00 PM

854907 102-180-010-000 RIDGE LANE IRON GATE LAKE ESTATES 
SUBDIVISION 2,000.00$    

 1:00 PM

854908 102-200-020-000 FOND AVE IRON GATE LAKE ESTATES 
SUBDIVISION 1,400.00$    

 1:00 PM

854909 102-230-090-000 ELK ROAD IRON GATE LAKE ESTATES 
SUBDIVISION 1,900.00$    

 1:00 PM

854910 102-260-150-000 LAKE SIDE LANE IRON GATE LAKE ESTATES 
SUBDIVISION 1,900.00$    

 1:00 PM

854911 102-270-170-000 SHASTA LANE IRON GATE LAKE ESTATES 
SUBDIVISION 1,800.00$    

 1:00 PM
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854912 102-330-110-000 CORNER OF LAKE SIDE LANE AND DOE LANE IRON GATE LAKE ESTATES 
SUBDIVISION 1,900.00$    

 1:15 PM

854913 102-370-040-000 IRON POINT AVENUE IRON GATE LAKE ESTATES 
SUBDIVISION 1,800.00$    

 1:15 PM

854914 102-380-020-000 LAKE COVE ROAD IRON GATE LAKE ESTATES 
SUBDIVISION 1,500.00$    

 1:15 PM

854915
103-010-210-000 & 103-

010-520-000
SALMON COURT KLAMATH RIVER COUNTRY ESTATES 

SUBDIVISION 16,600.00$  
 1:15 PM

854916 103-080-170-000 AGER ROAD KLAMATH RIVER COUNTRY ESTATES 
SUBDIVISION 1,700.00$    

 1:15 PM

854917 103-080-360-000 REDWOOD STREET KLAMATH RIVER COUNTRY ESTATES 
SUBDIVISION 1,700.00$    

 1:15 PM

854918 103-150-390-000 AGER ROAD KLAMATH RIVER COUNTRY ESTATES 
SUBDIVISION 1,100.00$    

 1:30 PM

854919 103-160-180-000 DENNIS LANE KLAMATH RIVER COUNTRY ESTATES 
SUBDIVISION 2,000.00$    

 1:30 PM

854920 103-180-090-000 WOLF CT KLAMATH RIVER COUNTRY ESTATES 
SUBDIVISION 1,300.00$    

 1:30 PM

854921 103-220-200-000 CHIPMUNK CT KLAMATH RIVER COUNTRY ESTATES 
SUBDIVISION 25,000.00$  

 1:30 PM

854922 103-450-140-000 KLAMATH RIVER COUNTRY ESTATES 
SUBDIVISION 2,200.00$    

 1:30 PM

854923 104-080-150-000 MARLIN DRIVE KLAMATH RIVER COUNTRY ESTATES 
SUBDIVISION 1,600.00$    

 1:30 PM

854924 104-090-110-000 KLAMATH RIVER COUNTRY ESTATES 
SUBDIVISION 1,300.00$    

 1:30 PM

854925 104-100-200-000 KLAMATH RIVER COUNTRY ESTATES 
SUBDIVISION 1,600.00$    

 1:45 PM

854926 104-150-190-000 NOEL DRIVE KLAMATH RIVER COUNTRY ESTATES 
SUBDIVISION 2,300.00$    

 1:45 PM

854927 104-160-190-000 EEL DRIVE KLAMATH RIVER COUNTRY ESTATES 
SUBDIVISION 1,600.00$    

 1:45 PM

854928 104-200-010-000 DESAVADO ROAD KLAMATH RIVER COUNTRY ESTATES 
SUBDIVISION 1,800.00$    

 1:45 PM

854929 104-200-210-000 DESAVADO ROAD KLAMATH RIVER COUNTRY ESTATES 
SUBDIVISION 1,500.00$    

 1:45 PM

854930 104-430-210-000 DESAVADO ROAD KLAMATH RIVER COUNTRY ESTATES 
SUBDIVISION 1,300.00$    

 1:45 PM

854931 104-440-040-000 CORNER OF DESAVADO ROAD AND THRUSH 
DRIVE

KLAMATH RIVER COUNTRY ESTATES 
SUBDIVISION 1,600.00$    

 1:45 PM
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854932 106-030-080-000 LAE SHASTINA DR LAKE SHASTINA SUBDIVISION 4,000.00$     2:00 PM
854933 106-140-060-000 SILVER SPUR ROAD LAKE SHASTINA SUBDIVISION  $    3,600.00  2:00 PM
854934 106-150-100-000 DRIFTWOOD LANE LAKE SHASTINA SUBDIVISION  $    3,700.00  2:00 PM
854935 106-160-020-000 SILVER SPUR ROAD LAKE SHASTINA SUBDIVISION 1,300.00$     2:00 PM
854936 106-160-100-000 SILVER SPUR ROAD LAKE SHASTINA SUBDIVISION 3,200.00$     2:00 PM
854937 106-160-110-000 SILVER SPUR ROAD LAKE SHASTINA SUBDIVISION 1,400.00$     2:00 PM
854938 106-180-080-000 DWINNELL ROAD LAKE SHASTINA SUBDIVISION 4,300.00$     2:00 PM
854939 106-230-070-000 INDIAN HILL COURT LAKE SHASTINA SUBDIVISION 3,100.00$     2:00 PM
854940 106-230-130-000 INDIAN HILL COURT LAKE SHASTINA SUBDIVISION 3,700.00$     2:15 PM

854941 106-280-300-000 CORNER OF CONDOR ROAD AND SHASTINA 
PLACE LAKE SHASTINA SUBDIVISION  $    2,700.00 

 2:15 PM
854942 106-300-150-000 SHASTINA PLACE LAKE SHASTINA SUBDIVISION 4,600.00$     2:15 PM
854943 107-020-120-000 LOTZ COURT LAKE SHASTINA SUBDIVISION  $    4,000.00  2:15 PM
854944 107-110-180-000 RAINBOW DRIVE LAKE SHASTINA SUBDIVISION  $    4,600.00  2:15 PM
854945 107-110-370-000 RAINBOW DRIVE LAKE SHASTINA SUBDIVISION 3,700.00$     2:15 PM
854946 107-120-360-000 HILL DRIVE LAKE SHASTINA SUBDIVISION 5,200.00$     2:15 PM
854947 107-180-030-000 ANTELOPE PLACE LAKE SHASTINA SUBDIVISION 3,700.00$     2:15 PM
854948 107-290-380-000 MUSKRAT ROAD LAKE SHASTINA SUBDIVISION  $    3,600.00  2:30 PM
854949 107-300-340-000 FISHER ROAD LAKE SHASTINA SUBDIVISION 3,600.00$     2:30 PM
854950 107-350-010-000 LAKE SHORE DRIVE LAKE SHASTINA SUBDIVISION 5,400.00$     2:30 PM
854951 107-380-160-000 LAKE SHORE DRIVE LAKE SHASTINA SUBDIVISION 4,400.00$     2:30 PM
854952 107-380-200-000 LAKE SHORE DRIVE LAKE SHASTINA SUBDIVISION  $    4,100.00  2:30 PM
854953 107-390-050-000 MT BLANCH DRIVE LAKE SHASTINA SUBDIVISION 1,500.00$     2:30 PM
854954 107-390-070-000 MT BLANCH DRIVE LAKE SHASTINA SUBDIVISION 4,000.00$     2:30 PM
854955 107-400-170-000 MT BLANCH DRIVE LAKE SHASTINA SUBDIVISION 4,300.00$     2:30 PM
854956 107-440-290-000 COTTONTAIL DRIVE LAKE SHASTINA SUBDIVISION  $    2,700.00  2:45 PM
854957 107-450-470-000 PUMA DRIVE LAKE SHASTINA SUBDIVISION  $    2,800.00  2:45 PM
854958 108-030-500-000 GREENWOOD LANE LAKE SHASTINA SUBDIVISION 3,500.00$     2:45 PM
854959 108-060-100-000 HELM PLACE LAKE SHASTINA SUBDIVISION 2,500.00$     2:45 PM
854960 108-080-110-000 CORNER OF FRIAR & ARCHER ROAD LAKE SHASTINA SUBDIVISION 2,600.00$     2:45 PM
854961 108-120-240-000 BROOKSIDE ROAD LAKE SHASTINA SUBDIVISION 2,900.00$     2:45 PM
854962 108-130-370-000 VALLEY VIEW DRIVE (RIVERSIDE DRIVE) LAKE SHASTINA SUBDIVISION 3,000.00$     2:45 PM
854963 108-150-360-000 MOUNTAIN WOOD DRIVE LAKE SHASTINA SUBDIVISION 3,500.00$     2:45 PM

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
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854872 003-531-541-000

854873 003-542-451-000

854874 003-551-271-000

854875 003-551-421-000

854876 003-571-211-000

854877 003-572-291-000

854878
003-572-361-000 & 003-

572-371-000

854879 004-400-051-000

854880 010-130-470-000

854881 015-591-540-000

854882 019-500-301-000

854883 019-500-361-000

854884 022-540-040-000

854885 023-051-100-000

854886 030-570-230-000

854887 034-140-070-000

854888 035-234-110-000

854889 039-190-160-000
854890 039-300-120-000

854891 041-320-040-000

Acreage  Exemptions  Improvements  Land Value 
 Personal Property 

Value 
 Total 2018-19 

Assessed Values 
Ad Valorem

Special 
Assessment

Total 2018-19 
Tax Bill

Tax Rate 
Area

2.70 3,556.00$       3,556.00$               36.74$        22.06$           
45.16$              090-009

2.80 2,403.00$       2,403.00$               24.84$        22.06$           
28.22$              090-009

2.60 1,787.00$       1,787.00$               18.46$        11.04$           
53.72$              090-009

2.80 2,403.00$       2,403.00$               24.84$        22.06$           
71.38$              090-009

2.50 2,403.00$       2,403.00$               24.84$        22.06$           
60.92$              090-009

2.50 2,403.00$       2,403.00$               24.84$        22.06$           
69.76$              052-001

5.00 11,080.00$     11,080.00$             114.44$      33.10$           
486.48$            076-000

0.51 8,693.00$       8,693.00$               91.78$        
3,124.40$         069-003

13.30 13,945.00$     13,945.00$             144.04$      
258.92$            090-000

35.90 168,895.00$   118,116.00$   287,011.00$           2,964.84$   63.00$           
7,292.32$         120-001

16.60 9,753.00$       9,753.00$               103.64$      2.00$             
1,480.20$         098-003

30.90 23,224.00$     23,224.00$             246.76$      2.00$             
309.02$            060-005

41,327.00$     13,768.00$     55,095.00$             581.70$      63.00$           
595.04$            064-017

1.00 218,948.00$   45,376.00$     264,324.00$           2,730.46$   63.00$           
1,985.20$         098-003

67,556.00$     67,556.00$             697.86$      27.06$           
131.12$            087-004

20.00 7,000.00$       130,883.00$   110,217.00$   234,100.00$           2,418.26$   63.00$           
850.98$            081-000

1,672.00$       1,672.00$               17.28$        
1,110.64$         052-000

2.50 20,557.00$     20,971.00$     41,528.00$             438.44$      88.06$           1,225.78$         005-000
2.50 9,796.00$       9,796.00$               103.44$      20.04$           3,270.16$         007-000

10.50 12,179.00$     12,179.00$             128.60$      
2,728.10$         007-000

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Siskiyou
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854892 049-222-020-000

854893 050-043-010-000

854894
051-261-030-000 & 051-

261-050-000

854895
051-262-040-000 & 051-

262-050-000

854896 055-181-050-000

854897 058-062-100-000

854898 058-191-080-000

854899 062-101-280-000

854900 100-023-030-000

854901 100-083-060-000

854902 100-483-030-000

854903
100-512-090-000 & 100-

512-100-000

854904 101-301-170-000

854905 101-331-020-000

854906 102-120-230-000

854907 102-180-010-000

854908 102-200-020-000

854909 102-230-090-000

854910 102-260-150-000

854911 102-270-170-000

Acreage  Exemptions  Improvements  Land Value 
 Personal Property 

Value 
 Total 2018-19 

Assessed Values 
Ad Valorem

Special 
Assessment

Total 2018-19 
Tax Bill

Tax Rate 
Area

22,075.00$     88,310.00$     110,385.00$           1,172.82$   282.48$         
1,342.60$         007-000

76,121.00$     5,053.00$       81,174.00$             838.52$      630.00$         4,140.80$         007-000

28,021.00$     17,677.00$     45,698.00$             472.06$      126.00$         
198.76$            003-000

9,895.00$       9,895.00$               102.24$      
332.56$            009-000

28,303.00$     5,769.00$       34,072.00$             351.96$      63.00$           
73.80$              051-009

2,482.00$       2,482.00$               25.64$        27.06$           
84.14$              051-009

27,595.00$     110,389.00$   137,984.00$           1,425.38$   90.06$           
246.48$            051-009

59,237.00$     30,302.00$     89,539.00$             945.34$      
31.08$              051-009

2.40 4,500.00$       4,500.00$               47.50$        12.36$           
94.50$              051-009

2.60 3,238.00$       3,238.00$               34.18$        12.36$           
68.62$              051-009

2.50 3,397.00$       3,397.00$               35.86$        12.36$           
53.08$              051-009

5.00 18,012.00$     18,012.00$             190.20$      24.72$           
94.50$              051-009

2.80 13,442.00$     13,442.00$             142.82$      42.10$           
47.16$              051-009

2.50 13,442.00$     13,442.00$             142.82$      42.10$           
94.50$              051-009

2.60 4,327.00$       4,327.00$               45.68$        
94.50$              051-009

2.70 9,000.00$       9,000.00$               95.04$        
68.62$              051-009

2.60 4,367.00$       4,367.00$               46.12$        
58.26$              051-009

2.50 8,996.00$       8,996.00$               94.98$        
78.96$              051-009

2.50 8,277.00$       8,277.00$               87.38$        
85.76$              051-009

2.50 7,573.00$       7,573.00$               79.96$        
43.00$              051-009

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Siskiyou
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854912 102-330-110-000

854913 102-370-040-000

854914 102-380-020-000

854915
103-010-210-000 & 103-

010-520-000

854916 103-080-170-000

854917 103-080-360-000

854918 103-150-390-000

854919 103-160-180-000

854920 103-180-090-000

854921 103-220-200-000

854922 103-450-140-000

854923 104-080-150-000

854924 104-090-110-000

854925 104-100-200-000

854926 104-150-190-000

854927 104-160-190-000

854928 104-200-010-000

854929 104-200-210-000

854930 104-430-210-000

854931 104-440-040-000

Acreage  Exemptions  Improvements  Land Value 
 Personal Property 

Value 
 Total 2018-19 

Assessed Values 
Ad Valorem

Special 
Assessment

Total 2018-19 
Tax Bill

Tax Rate 
Area

2.50 10,564.00$     10,564.00$             111.52$      
34.12$              051-009

2.90 10,000.00$     10,000.00$             105.58$      
63.44$              051-009

2.60 4,625.00$       4,625.00$               48.84$        
63.44$              051-009

4.51 41,649.00$     25,811.00$     67,460.00$             712.24$      63.00$           
44.08$              051-009

1.46 6,620.00$       6,620.00$               69.88$        
82.82$              052-000

1.79 8,078.00$       8,078.00$               85.28$        
82.82$              052-000

0.80 1,646.00$       1,646.00$               17.38$        
82.82$              052-000

2.00 9,473.00$       9,473.00$               100.02$      
92.72$              052-000

1.19 3,000.00$       3,000.00$               31.68$        
93.16$              052-000

1.15 7,000.00$       140,000.00$   38,000.00$     171,000.00$           1,805.40$   63.00$           
82.82$              052-000

2.50 15,000.00$     15,000.00$             158.38$      
139.88$            121-001

2.50 5,410.00$       5,410.00$               57.12$        
-$                   121-001

3.00 3,109.00$       3,109.00$               32.80$        
102.44$            121-001

2.80 6,122.00$       6,122.00$               64.64$        
108.96$            121-001

2.50 12,117.00$     12,117.00$             127.94$      
118.78$            121-001

2.60 6,462.00$       6,462.00$               68.24$        
62.12$              121-001

1.00 8,095.00$       8,095.00$               85.48$        
50.82$              121-001

1.00 5,722.00$       5,722.00$               60.40$        
31.06$              121-001

1.00 3,957.00$       3,957.00$               41.78$        
51.98$              121-001

1.00 6,074.00$       6,074.00$               64.12$        
122.26$            052-000

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
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854932 106-030-080-000
854933 106-140-060-000
854934 106-150-100-000
854935 106-160-020-000
854936 106-160-100-000
854937 106-160-110-000
854938 106-180-080-000
854939 106-230-070-000
854940 106-230-130-000

854941 106-280-300-000

854942 106-300-150-000
854943 107-020-120-000
854944 107-110-180-000
854945 107-110-370-000
854946 107-120-360-000
854947 107-180-030-000
854948 107-290-380-000
854949 107-300-340-000
854950 107-350-010-000
854951 107-380-160-000
854952 107-380-200-000
854953 107-390-050-000
854954 107-390-070-000
854955 107-400-170-000
854956 107-440-290-000
854957 107-450-470-000
854958 108-030-500-000
854959 108-060-100-000
854960 108-080-110-000
854961 108-120-240-000
854962 108-130-370-000
854963 108-150-360-000

Acreage  Exemptions  Improvements  Land Value 
 Personal Property 

Value 
 Total 2018-19 

Assessed Values 
Ad Valorem

Special 
Assessment

Total 2018-19 
Tax Bill

Tax Rate 
Area

0.28 7,500.00$       7,500.00$               79.20$        242.04$         549.54$            051-004
0.45 6,242.00$       6,242.00$               65.90$        242.04$         269.40$            051-004
0.41 6,500.00$       6,500.00$               68.62$        242.04$         269.40$            051-004
0.38 3,500.00$       3,500.00$               36.96$        2.00$             291.18$            051-004
0.44 4,500.00$       4,500.00$               47.50$        242.04$         295.28$            051-004
0.44 4,500.00$       4,500.00$               47.50$        2.00$             601.30$            051-004
0.48 10,000.00$     10,000.00$             105.58$      242.04$         259.04$            051-004
0.33 7,000.00$       7,000.00$               73.92$        242.04$         295.28$            051-004
0.28 6,019.00$       6,019.00$               63.54$        242.04$         53.76$              051-004

0.27 5,202.00$       5,202.00$               55.28$        242.04$         
243.52$            051-004

0.88 9,000.00$       9,000.00$               95.64$        242.04$         264.22$            051-004
0.35 8,843.00$       8,843.00$               93.96$        242.04$         264.22$            051-004
0.26 16,500.00$     16,500.00$             175.30$      242.04$         262.84$            051-004
0.26 10,000.00$     10,000.00$             106.26$      34.72$           298.54$            054-009
0.23 19,250.00$     19,250.00$             204.54$      242.04$         271.84$            054-009
0.30 7,000.00$       7,000.00$               74.38$        201.10$         242.24$            054-009
0.23 7,700.00$       7,700.00$               81.82$        201.10$         351.92$            054-009
0.24 7,700.00$       7,700.00$               81.82$        201.10$         1,058.24$         051-004
0.25 12,500.00$     12,500.00$             132.80$      242.04$         995.76$            051-004
0.47 10,000.00$     10,000.00$             106.26$      242.04$         325.22$            054-009
0.47 9,694.00$       9,694.00$               103.00$      242.04$         351.92$            054-009
0.33 6,500.00$       6,500.00$               69.06$        2.00$             956.58$            054-009
0.26 6,500.00$       6,500.00$               69.06$        242.04$         245.14$            054-009
0.40 9,000.00$       9,000.00$               95.64$        242.04$         416.14$            054-009
0.31 7,500.00$       7,500.00$               79.70$        201.10$         214.68$            054-009
0.27 4,000.00$       4,000.00$               42.50$        201.10$         214.68$            054-009
0.28 6,491.00$       6,491.00$               68.52$        201.10$         209.32$            054-009
0.41 7,000.00$       7,000.00$               73.92$        201.10$         209.32$            054-009
0.24 4,868.00$       4,868.00$               51.38$        201.10$         330.26$            054-009
0.30 7,937.00$       7,937.00$               83.80$        243.80$         314.54$            054-009
0.26 7,000.00$       7,000.00$               73.92$        243.80$         261.16$            054-009
0.33 7,000.00$       7,000.00$               73.92$        243.80$         202.36$            051-004

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
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854872 003-531-541-000

854873 003-542-451-000

854874 003-551-271-000

854875 003-551-421-000

854876 003-571-211-000

854877 003-572-291-000

854878
003-572-361-000 & 003-

572-371-000

854879 004-400-051-000

854880 010-130-470-000

854881 015-591-540-000

854882 019-500-301-000

854883 019-500-361-000

854884 022-540-040-000

854885 023-051-100-000

854886 030-570-230-000

854887 034-140-070-000

854888 035-234-110-000

854889 039-190-160-000
854890 039-300-120-000

854891 041-320-040-000

Tax Rate Zoning Code Zoning Type

1.0352 R-R-B-10
Rural Residential Agricultural 10 acre 
minimum

1.0352 R-R-B-10
Rural Residential Agricultural 10 acre 
minimum

1.0352 R-R-B-10
Rural Residential Agricultural 10 acre 
minimum

1.0352 R-R-B-10
Rural Residential Agricultural 10 acre 
minimum

1.0352 R-R-B-10
Rural Residential Agricultural 10 acre 
minimum

1.0352 R-R Rural Residential Agricultural District

1.0677 R-R-B-40 Non-Prime Agricultural, 40 acre minimum

1.0352 R-R-B-40 Non-Prime Agricultural, 40 acre minimum

1.0352 R-R-B-40 Non-Prime Agricultural, 40 acre minimum

1.0677 PD (RES-4)
Planned Development Multiple Family 
Residential District

1.0852 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 
minimum

1.0352 AG-2-B-40 Non-Prime Agricultural, 40 acre minimum

1.0352 R-R-B-5
Rural Residential Agricultural 5 acre 
minimum

1.0852 R-R-B-1
Rural Residential Agricultural 1 acre 
minimum

1.0352 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 
minimum

1.0352 AG-2-B-40 Non-Prime Agricultural, 40 acre minimum

1.0352 AG-2-B-40 Non-Prime Agricultural, 40 acre minimum
1.0352 R-1 Residential Single Family
1.0352 CH Commercial Highway

1.0352 CH/(PUD 5/98)
Commercial Highway/Planned Unit 
development

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Siskiyou



Siskiyou County Online Tax Sale
Bidding Starts May 17th @ 11 AM (ET)

Page 10 of 12

Aution ID APN

854892 049-222-020-000

854893 050-043-010-000

854894
051-261-030-000 & 051-

261-050-000

854895
051-262-040-000 & 051-

262-050-000

854896 055-181-050-000

854897 058-062-100-000

854898 058-191-080-000

854899 062-101-280-000

854900 100-023-030-000

854901 100-083-060-000

854902 100-483-030-000

854903
100-512-090-000 & 100-

512-100-000

854904 101-301-170-000

854905 101-331-020-000

854906 102-120-230-000

854907 102-180-010-000

854908 102-200-020-000

854909 102-230-090-000

854910 102-260-150-000

854911 102-270-170-000

Tax Rate Zoning Code Zoning Type

1.0352 CH/(PUD 5/98)
Commercial Highway/Planned Unit 
development

1.0352 R-1 Single Family Residential

1.0352 R1-10 1-10,000 sq ft lot minimum

1.0677 R-1 Single Family

1.0352 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 
minimum

1.0352 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 
minimum

1.0352 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 
minimum

1.0352 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 
minimum

1.0352 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 
minimum

1.0352 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 
minimum

1.0352 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 
minimum

1.0352 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 
minimum

1.0352 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 
minimum

1.0352 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 
minimum

1.0352 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 
minimum

1.0352 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 
minimum

1.0352 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 
minimum

1.0352 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 
minimum

1.0352 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 
minimum

1.0352 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 
minimum
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854912 102-330-110-000

854913 102-370-040-000

854914 102-380-020-000

854915
103-010-210-000 & 103-

010-520-000

854916 103-080-170-000

854917 103-080-360-000

854918 103-150-390-000

854919 103-160-180-000

854920 103-180-090-000

854921 103-220-200-000

854922 103-450-140-000

854923 104-080-150-000

854924 104-090-110-000

854925 104-100-200-000

854926 104-150-190-000

854927 104-160-190-000

854928 104-200-010-000

854929 104-200-210-000

854930 104-430-210-000

854931 104-440-040-000

Tax Rate Zoning Code Zoning Type

1.0352 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 
minimum

1.0352 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 
minimum

1.0352 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 
minimum

1.0352 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 
minimum

1.0352 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 
minimum

1.0352 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 
minimum

1.0352 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 
minimum

1.0352 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 
minimum

1.0352 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 
minimum

1.0352 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 
minimum

1.0352 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 
minimum

1.0352 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 
minimum

1.0352 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 
minimum

1.0352 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 
minimum

1.0352 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 
minimum

1.0352 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 
minimum

1.0352 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 
minimum

1.0352 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 
minimum

1.0352 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 
minimum

1.0352 R-R-B-2.5
Rural Residential Agricultural 2.5 acre 
minimum
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854932 106-030-080-000
854933 106-140-060-000
854934 106-150-100-000
854935 106-160-020-000
854936 106-160-100-000
854937 106-160-110-000
854938 106-180-080-000
854939 106-230-070-000
854940 106-230-130-000

854941 106-280-300-000

854942 106-300-150-000
854943 107-020-120-000
854944 107-110-180-000
854945 107-110-370-000
854946 107-120-360-000
854947 107-180-030-000
854948 107-290-380-000
854949 107-300-340-000
854950 107-350-010-000
854951 107-380-160-000
854952 107-380-200-000
854953 107-390-050-000
854954 107-390-070-000
854955 107-400-170-000
854956 107-440-290-000
854957 107-450-470-000
854958 108-030-500-000
854959 108-060-100-000
854960 108-080-110-000
854961 108-120-240-000
854962 108-130-370-000
854963 108-150-360-000

Tax Rate Zoning Code Zoning Type

1.0352 RES-1 Single Family Residential 
1.0352 RES-1 Single Family Residential 
1.0352 RES-1 Single Family Residential 
1.0352 RES-1 Single Family Residential 
1.0352 RES-1 Single Family Residential 
1.0352 RES-1 Single Family Residential 
1.0352 RES-1 Single Family Residential 
1.0352 RES-1 Single Family Residential 
1.0352 RES-1 Single Family Residential 

1.0352 RES-1 Single Family Residential 
1.0352 RES-1 Single Family Residential 
1.0352 RES-1 Single Family Residential 
1.0352 RES-1 Single Family Residential 
1.0677 RES-1 Single Family Residential 
1.0677 RES-1 Single Family Residential 
1.0677 RES-1 Single Family Residential 
1.0677 RES-1 Single Family Residential 
1.0352 RES-3 Multiple-Family Residential Districts
1.0352 RES-3 Multiple-Family Residential Districts
1.0677 RES-1 Single Family Residential 
1.0677 RES-1 Single Family Residential 
1.0677 RES-1 Single Family Residential 
1.0677 RES-1 Single Family Residential 
1.0677 RES-1 Single Family Residential 
1.0677 RES-1 Single Family Residential 
1.0677 RES-1 Single Family Residential 
1.0677 RES-1 Single Family Residential 
1.0677 RES-1 Single Family Residential 
1.0677 RES-1 Single Family Residential 
1.0677 RES-1 Single Family Residential 
1.0677 RES-1 Single Family Residential 
1.0352 RES-1 Single Family Residential 
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